
Year 2 Sessions   2024-2025
Choices are Sunday afternoons 3:00pm-4:30pm Mass at 5:00pm 
Or Monday evenings 5:15pm-7:20pm Meet at Church for Mass 

  
Date Time Attendees Location 

Sun.  Sep. 29 3:00pm -6:00pm Candidates with a Parent Gym OR 
Mon. Sep. 30 5:15pm -7:20pm Candidates with a Parent Gym 

Sun.  Oct. 20 3:00pm -6:00pm Candidates Gym OR 
Mon. Oct. 21 5:15pm -7:20pm Candidates Gym 

Sun.  Nov. 10 3:00pm -6:00pm Candidates Gym OR
Mon. Nov. 11 5:15pm -7:20pm Candidates Gym 

Sun.  Dec. 08 3:00pm -6:00pm Candidates Gym OR
Mon. Dec. 09 5:15pm -7:20pm Candidates Gym 

Sun. Dec. 31

Sun. Jan. 26 3:00pm -6:00pm Candidates-Sexual Dignity in God's Eyes Gym OR
Mon. Jan. 27 5:15pm -7:20pm Candidates-Sexual Dignity in God's Eyes Gym

Sun.  Feb. 09 3:00pm -6:00pm Candidates Gym OR
Mon. Feb 10 5:15pm -7:20pm Candidates Gym 

Mar 9,10,11 7:00pm - 8:30pm Lenten Retreat ~Fr. Robert Joerger~ Church 
3 Nights to choose from … Must attend one night for Class Credit

Thur. Apr. 20 >>>>>>>>>>>>>   SECOND  SEMESTER  JAS  &  PEW  ACTIVITIES  TO  BE  COMPLETED 

Sun.  Apr. 27 3:00pm -6:00pm All Candidates with Sponsors Gym OR
Sunday only Class No Monday Class

St. Edward's Retreat Center Retreat   #1- January 03-05, 2025 Check-in at SJF-- 12pm
Wrightwood, CA. Retreat   #2 - March 21-23, 2025 Check-in at SJF-- 12pm

Evening of Prayer TBD Candidates & Sponsors Church 6:30pm -8:45pm
Confirmation Day TBD Candidates & Sponsors Church 

>>>>>>>>>>>>>    FIRST  SEMESTER  JAS  &  PEW  ACTIVITIES  TO  BE  COMPLETED 

Dates to be Determined:  (NOTE: This schedule is evolving and may be subject to change…) 

WEEKEND RETREATS DATES

Forms will be email out on October 1 for Reservations. Forms needed to reserve no exceptions 

All Candidates must attend 3 LifeNights to complete Sessions requirements for Year 2. 
Please see the Lifeteen Calendar and pick your dates. Only Lifenights will be accepted 
No Social Lifeteen events are included as credit for Class. 

 


